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Intensive German Language Course 

 

During a nine-week intensive German course for beginners, you will acquire a basic knowledge of 

academic and colloquial usage of the German language which will enable you to manage your 

private and everyday life at the university. 

This course is designed to provide you with a basic vocabulary and understanding of grammatical 

structures. With focus on communication, you will be guided and accompanied by an experienced 

and competent teacher. In a pleasant learning atmosphere, you will be able to establish and 

improve your German language skills. 

No course fee! 

 

Teacher: Ewelina Serkies, M.A. 

Time and Place: March 28 – April 27, 2017 and May 22 – June 14, 2017; 8:15 – 9:45 a.m. 

An der Universität 11, Room U11/00.24 (you can find the detailed course dates attached) 

Target group: international (visiting) doctoral students with little or no knowledge of the German 

language including their partners 

Registration: via e-mail to ewelina.serkies@uni-bamberg.de until March 21, 2017 
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Course Dates   ●   Intensive German Language Course   ●   Spring/Summer 2017 

 

1st week 

 Tuesday, March 28 

 Wednesday, March 29 

 Friday, March 31 

2nd week 

 Tuesday, April 4 

 Wednesday, April 5 

 Friday, April 7 

3rd week 

 Monday, April 10 

 Tuesday, April 11 

 Wednesday, April 12 

4th week 

 Wednesday, April 19  (room changes to U5/02.17) 

 Thursday, April 20 

5th week 

 Tuesday, April 25 

 Wednesday, April 26 

 Thursday, April 27   (room changes to U11/00.25) 

______________________________________ 

6th week 

 Monday, May 22 

 Wednesday, May 24 

7th week 

 Monday, May 29 

 Wednesday, May 31 

8th week 

 Wednesday, June 7 

 Friday, June 9 

9th week 

 Monday, June 12 

 Wednesday, June 14 


